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Corona 4.5%
Peroni 5%

Rekorderlig Mixed Berries 500ml 4%
Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry 500ml 4%
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 500ml 4%

Heineken 0%
Kopparberg Mixed Berries 500ml 0% 

Giddy Goose Pilsner 4%
Tennents 4%
Menabrea 4.8% 
Orchard Pig Cider 4.5%
Icebreaker IPA 4.5%
Maltsmiths 4.6%

£3.00 | £4.85 | £18

£3.20 | £5.25 | £19

£3.40 | £5.70 | £20

£3.10 | £5.10 | £18.50

£3.20 | £5.25 | £20

£3.30 | £5.60 | £21.50

Half Pint | Pint | Pitcher 

draught beer & cider
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DRYGATE BEARFACE LAGER 440ML 4.4%
Bearface is brewed in the style of the great European Pilsners that sparked the growth
of the most popular beer style in the world. Unabashedly inspired by snappy Czech
lagers, this bright, brazen lager takes its name from its transparent heritage, as well
as its distinctive bite... 

DRYGATE GLADEYE IPA 440ML 5.2 %
Gladeye is IPA for people who want bitterness and bite, but don’t want to spend half
an hour analysing their beer.

DRYGATE ORINOCO MOCHA MILK STOUT 330ML 6%
Roasty toasty malt, hints of vanilla with huge coffee & chocolate aromas.

DRYGATE DISCO FORKLIFT TRUCK MANGO PALE ALE
330ML 5.1%
Mango Fandango! Juicy pale ale loaded to the gunnels with US hops & mango. Sweet
malt with soft bitter undertones.

bottled beer & ciderbottled beer & cider

craft cans
£6.80

£7.20

£6.90

£7.20

£4.90
£4.90

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£3.50
£4.50

https://www.matthewclarklive.com/products/kw/drygate/Beer-Lager-Stout/BEER-LAGER/World-Packaged-Lager/00038993_Drygate-Gladeye-IPA-Can-Blank


Peach and apple, refreshing
El Muro Blanco, Spain 

Fresh dry apple and pear
San Floriano Pinot Grigio IGT Pavia, Italy

Tropical fruit salad with honey
Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia

Soft, creamy exotic fruit hints

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin 
Blanc, Coastal Region, South Africa

Refreshing floral and lemon notes
Élevé Marsanne-Viognier, Pays d'Oc, France

Citrus, dry, fresh and zesty - Giddys Favourite!
Picpoul de Pinet, Belle Perle, France

£4.90 | £7.00 | £21

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

£5.40 | £7.60 | £23

£5.60 | £8.00 | £24

£5.80 | £8.30 | £25

£6.30 | £9.00 | £27

£6.60 | £9.50 |  £28.50

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Refreshing with green fruit and a touch of honey
Gavi Ca' Bianca, Italy

Gooseberry, citrus and tropical fruit
Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

£7.40 | £9.80 | £32

£7.50 | £9.90 | £32

#7

#8

WHITE WINE
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Easy-going, dark berry fruit, twist of pepper on the finish
El Muro Tinto, Spain

Juicy plums and red berries
Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley, Chile

Son Excellence Syrah, Pays d'Oc, France
Silky, red berries and spice

Full bodied with ripe red berry and plum flavours
finishing with a long, elegant touch of toasty vanilla

Alma Mora Malbec, San Juan, Argentina

Spicy black olives with morello cherry notes
Villa Dei Fiori Montepulciano, Italy

Fruity, elegant and well balanced
Arnegui Rioja Reserva, Spain

£4.90 | £7.00 | £21

£5.30 | £7.60 | £22.50

£5.70 | £8.10 | £24.50

£6.00 | £8.60 | £26

£6.50 | £8.90 | £28

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

#10

Blackcurrant, raspberry, cherry and spice
Drifting Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi, USA

Vivid red berry fruits with savoury elements of grape
stem and smoke

Leefield Station Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New
Zealand

£7.40 | £10.60 | £32

#9

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

£7.00 | £10.00 | £30

red WINE
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£7.90 | £11.30 | £34



ROSE WINE

Fresh summer fruit, lively zing
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California, USA

Delicious, with the flavours of fresh summer fruit
La Campagne Rosé, Pays d’Oc, France

£5.20 | £7.50 | £22.50

175ml | 250ml | Bottle

£5.30 | £7.60 | £23

#17

#18

BUBBLES
Le Altane Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy
Crisp, fresh fizz with green apples and citrus notes

£4.90 (125ml) || £29#19

mocktails
Raspberry Fauxito 
Raspberry - Apple - Lime - Mint - Lemonade 

£4.75

Watermelon Sling 
Fresh Watermelon - Lime - Mint - Soda 

£4.75

Berry Ginger Punch
Ginger Beer - Berries - Lemon 

£4.75

Virgin Pornstar Martini
Pineapple - Passionfruit Puree - Vanilla

£5.50
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spritz

ABSOLUT VODKA 

BEEFEATER GIN

Double Absolut Vanilla - Cherry - Prosecco £6.90

That’s the way we like it. The Giddy Goose have reinvented your go-to
drink, combining our favourite spirit flavours with their perfectly paired

mixer & garnish. Oh, did we mention they are all doubles too!

perfect pours
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Aperol Spritz 

Spring Fever

Summer Sweetheart

Aperol - Prosecco - Soda 

Elderflower - Rhubarb Bitters - Rose Wine - Prosecco 

Absolut Mandarin - Strawberry - Orange - Prosecco

£7.75

£7.95

£7.95

Looking for something in particular? Our backbar is vast,  so just ask!

Double Beefeater Pink - Elderflower - Lemonade 

HAVANA RUM
Double Havana 7yr - Ginger Ale - Lime 

Double Absolut Raspberri - Strawberry - Soda £5.90

£5.80

Double Beefeater Blood Orange - Amaretto - Soda £6.50

Double Spiced Havana - Pineapple - Lime 

£6.80

£5.90



m o j i t o

m a r t i n i

Fresh mint, lime and punchy fruit puree combined with Havana
rum makes our bestseller your new favourite drink

Classic 

Raspberry & Coconut

Passionfruit & Pineapple

French Martini 
Double Absolut Vodka - Pineapple - Creme De Mure 

Espresso Martini 
Double Absolut Vanilla Vodka - Kahlua - Fresh Coffee   

Shaken not stirred.

Havana - Mint - Lime - Sugar - Soda 

£7.75

£7.95

£7.95

£8.25

£8.25

Pornstar Martini 
Double Absolut Vanilla Vodka - Passoa - Passionfruit -
Pineapple - Prosecco    

£8.50

cocktails

Watermelon & Mint £8.25

8



Tipsy Tipple - 7.95
Melt into Giddy paradise. Combining Malibu,

pineapple & orange this coconutty concoction is best
enjoyed on a sunny day in our lovely beer garden.

Ophelia - 8.25 
Our ode to Shakespeare’s flowery feminine figure. 
This cocktail flaunts fresh basil, raspberries, pink gin and
Disaronno topped with lemonade to tantalise your
tastebuds.

Boujee Bellini  - 8.25 
Raspberries, lychee & rose syrup topped with shimmering  

Prosecco. Pink and pretty.

Each week our skilled bartenders come up with new
fabulous Pot-Tails, ask us what this weeks Pot-Tail is! 

Our playfully sweet take on this classic. Mix in your candy
floss for a swirly colourful sensation.

Cotton Candy Margarita - 8.50 

Edge of Orange - 8.50 
An exciting fusion of bourbon, orange, passionfruit,

lemon finished with tangy ginger beer. One to try! 

GIDDY COCKTAILS

Pot-tail

9



B o m b ss h o t s

S h o o t e r s  /  £ 3 . 5 0

PI
TC

HE
RS

Sex on the beach
Vodka - Peach Schnapps - cranberry - orange - lime 

Blue lagoon
blue curaçao - vodka - lime - lemonade

pink gin fizz
pink gin - cranberry - lemonade

j a m m y  d o d g e r
c r e m e  d e  m u r e  &  b a i l e y s

£2.50 £3.50

s a m b u c a  

j o s e  t e q u i l a

s o u r z
r a s p b e r r y ,  c h e r r y ,  a p p l e ,

s t r a w b e r r y  

£15

b a b y  G u i n n e s s
k a h u l a  &  B A i l e y s

s o u r b a l l
v o d k a ,  d i s a r o n n o ,  l e m o n

L o o s e y  G o o s e y
s a m b u c a  &  c r e m e  d e  m u r e

I r i s h  f r o g
M i d o r i  &  B a i l e y s

b l u e  K a m i k a z e
v o d k a ,  b l u e  c u r a c a o  &  l i m e  j u i c e  

J ä g e r  b o m b
j a g e r  &  s u g a r  f r e e  r e d  b u L l  

s k i t t l e  b o m b
c o i n t r e a u  &  s u g a r  f r e e  r e d  b u l l

b e r r y  b o m b
a b s o l u t  r a s p b e r r i  &  s u g a r  f r e e  r e d  b u l L  

P o r n s t a r  b o m b  -  £ 4
A b s o l u t  v o d k a ,  p a s s i o n f r u i t  &

p r o s e c c o

t e q u i l a  r o s e  -  £ 3

serves 2-4
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Coke - Coke Zero - Lemonade - Fanta 
Soda & Lime/Blackcurrant

Soda 

Fresh Juice
Orange - Pineapple - Cranberry - Apple 
Fresh Orange & lemonade

(half pint/pint) 

(half pint/pint) 

£3.10/£3.85
£3.10/£3.85

£3.10/£3.85
£3.10/£3.85

Cans
Irn Bru 
Diet Irn Bru 
Red Bull Sugar Free

£2.50
£2.50
£3.80

Bottles
Appletiser
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml
Schwepps Slimline Tonic 200ml
Fevertree Light Tonic 200ml
Still Mineral Water 330ml
Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml
Coke 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml 
 

£3.25
£2.70
£2.70
£2.40
£2.60
£2.70
£2.80
£3.25
£3.25

Kids
Simply fruity orange fruit shoot
Simply fruity apple & blackcurrant fruit shoot 

£2.20
£2.20

Mega Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lotus Biscoff, Cookies &
Cream 

£4.95

Soft drinks
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COFFEE
Latte

Cappuccino

Americano 

flat white

Espresso 

Macchiato

 

-

-

-

-

2

2.20

 

-

-

-

2.60

 

2.90

2.90

2.80

 

3.40

3.40

3.10

 

t e a
Scottish brew

peppermint

green tea

earl grey 

red berry 

Chamomile 

 

2.90

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

pot for 1

vanilla chai latte

hot chocolate 

mocha

 

3.50

3.50

3.60 

3.10

3.10

3.30

 

-

-

-

 

-

-

-

 

2.40

-
-

-

-

-

- -

c h a n g e  i t  u p
add syrup 
- vanilla

-  caramel

- pumpkin spice

80pchoose your milk
regular milk 

soy

oat (25p)

add an extra

espresso shot

or tea bag 

50p

make it decaf

decaf coffee &

tea available 

Hot Drinks
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