



DRAFTS		3	11-11-11-11	
BOTTLES/CA	INS	3		4400
WINE		4		00000
MOCKTAILS		6		0 4 0
PERFECT PO	IRS	7		
SPRITZ		• 7	•	
COCKTAILS		8		
SHOTS & PITO	CHERS	10		
SOFT DRINKS		11		
HOT DRINKS		•12		
	•			

### DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Giddy Goose Pilsner 4%	£3.00   £4.85   £18
------------------------	---------------------

**Tennents 4%** £3.20 | £5.25 | £19

**Menabrea 4.8**% £3.40 | £5.70 | £20

**Orchard Pig Cider 4.5%** £3.10 | £5.10 | £18.50

**Icebreaker IPA 4.5%** £3.20 | £5.25 | £20

Maltsmiths 4.6% £3.30 | £5.60 | £21.50

#### **BOTTLED BEER & CIDER**

Corona 4.5%	£4.90
Peroni 5%	£4.90
Rekorderlig Mixed Berries 500ml 4%	£5.95
Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry 500ml 4%	£5.95
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 500ml 4%	£5.95
Heineken 0%	£3.50
Kopparberg Mixed Berries 500ml 0%	£4.50

### CRAFT CANS

#### DRYGATE BEARFACE LAGER 440ML 4.4% £6.80

Bearface is brewed in the style of the great European Pilsners that sparked the growth of the most popular beer style in the world. Unabashedly inspired by snappy Czech lagers, this bright, brazen lager takes its name from its transparent heritage, as well as its distinctive bite...

#### DRYGATE GLADEYE IPA 440ML 5.2 % £7.20

Gladeye is IPA for people who want bitterness and bite, but don't want to spend half an hour analysing their beer.

#### DRYGATE ORINOCO MOCHA MILK STOUT 330ML 6% £7.20

Roasty toasty malt, hints of vanilla with huge coffee & chocolate aromas.

### **DRYGATE DISCO FORKLIFT TRUCK MANGO PALE ALE** £6.90 **330ML 5.1%**

Mango Fandango! Juicy pale ale loaded to the gunnels with US hops & mango. Sweet malt with soft bitter undertones.

## WHITE WINE

		175ml   250ml   Bottle
#1	El Muro Blanco, Spain Peach and apple, refreshing	£4.90   £7.00   £21
#2	San Floriano Pinot Grigio IGT Pavia, Italy Fresh dry apple and pear	£5.40   £7.60   £23
#3	Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia Tropical fruit salad with honey	£5.60   £8.00   £24
#4	Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region, South Africa	£5.80   £8.30   £25
	Soft, creamy exotic fruit hints	
#5	Élevé Marsanne-Viognier, Pays d'Oc, France Refreshing floral and lemon notes	£6.30   £9.00   £27
#6	Picpoul de Pinet, Belle Perle, France Citrus, dry, fresh and zesty - Giddys Favourite!	£6.60 £9.50  £28.50
#7	Gavi Ca' Bianca, Italy Refreshing with green fruit and a touch of honey	£7.40   £9.80   £32
#8	Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough Gooseberry, citrus and tropical fruit	£7.50   £9.90   £32

## RED WINE

		175ml   250ml   Bottle
#9	<b>El Muro Tinto, Spain</b> Easy-going, dark berry fruit, twist of pepper on the finish	£4.90   £7.00   £21
#10	Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley, Chile Juicy plums and red berries	£5.30   £7.60   £22.50
#11	Son Excellence Syrah, Pays d'Oc, France Silky, red berries and spice	£5.70   £8.10   £24.50
#12	Alma Mora Malbec, San Juan, Argentina Full bodied with ripe red berry and plum flavours finishing with a long, elegant touch of toasty vanilla	£6.00   £8.60   £26
#13	Villa Dei Fiori Montepulciano, Italy Spicy black olives with morello cherry notes	£6.50   £8.90   £28
#14	<b>Arnegui Rioja Reserva, Spain</b> Fruity, elegant and well balanced	£7.00   £10.00   £30
#15	<b>Drifting Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi, USA</b> Blackcurrant, raspberry, cherry and spice	£7.40   £10.60   £32
#16	Leefield Station Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand Vivid red berry fruits with savoury elements of grape stem and smoke	£7.90   £11.30   £34

### **ROSE WINE**

		1/5mi   250mi   Bottle
#17	Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California, USA Fresh summer fruit, lively zing	£5.20   £7.50   £22.50
#18	La Campagne Rosé, Pays d'Oc, France Delicious, with the flavours of fresh summer fruit	£5.30   £7.60   £23

### **BUBBLES**

#19 Le Altane Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy
Crisp, fresh fizz with green apples and citrus notes

## **MOCKTAILS**

Raspberry Fauxito Raspberry - Apple - Lime - Mint - Lemonade	£4.75
Watermelon Sling Fresh Watermelon - Lime - Mint - Soda	£4.75
Berry Ginger Punch Ginger Beer - Berries - Lemon	£4.75
Virgin Pornstar Martini Pineapple - Passionfruit Puree - Vanilla	£5.50

### **PERFECT POURS**

That's the way we like it. The Giddy Goose have reinvented your go-to drink, combining our favourite spirit flavours with their perfectly paired mixer & garnish. Oh, did we mention they are all doubles too!

#### **ABSOLUT VODKA**

Double Absolut Vanilla - Cherry - Prosecco	£6.90
Double Absolut Raspberri - Strawberry - Soda	£5.90

#### **BEEFEATER GIN**

Double Beefeater Pink - Elderflower - Lemonade	£5.80
Double Beefeater Blood Orange - Amaretto - Soda	£6.50

#### **HAVANA RUM**

Double Havana /yr - Ginger Ale - Lime	£0.80
Double Spiced Havana - Pineapple - Lime	£5.90

BEEFEATER LONDON

PINTALED GIRL

PRINTALED GIRL

PRINTALED GIRL

STRAWBERRY

Looking for something in particular? Our backbar is vast, so just ask!

## SPRIZ

Aperol Spritz	
Aperol - Prosecco - Soda	£7.75
Spring Fever Elderflower - Rhubarb Bitters - Rose Wine - Prosecco	£7.95
Summer Sweetheart Absolut Mandarin - Strawberry - Orange - Prosecco	£7.95

### COCKTAILS

#### MOJITO

Fresh mint, lime and punchy fruit puree combined with Havana rum makes our bestseller your new favourite drink

Havana - Mint - Lime - Sugar - Soda

£7.75
£7.95
£7.95
£8.25

### MARTINI

Shaken not stirred.

French Martini	
Double Absolut Vodka - Pineapple - Creme De Mure	£8.25
<b>Espresso Martini</b> Double Absolut Vanilla Vodka - Kahlua - Fresh Coffee	£8.25

# Pornstar Martini Double Absolut Vanilla Vodka - Passoa - Passionfruit - £8.50 Pineapple - Prosecco

### GIDDY COCKTAILS



#### **Tipsy Tipple - 7.95**

Melt into Giddy paradise. Combining Malibu, pineapple & orange this coconutty concoction is best enjoyed on a sunny day in our lovely beer garden.

#### Ophelia - 8.25

Our ode to Shakespeare's flowery feminine figure. This cocktail flaunts fresh basil, raspberries, pink gin and Disaronno topped with lemonade to tantalise your tastebuds.



#### **Boujee Bellini - 8.25**

Raspberries, lychee & rose syrup topped with shimmering Prosecco. Pink and pretty.

#### **Cotton Candy Margarita - 8.50**

Our playfully sweet take on this classic. Mix in your candy floss for a swirly colourful sensation.





#### **Edge of Orange - 8.50**

An exciting fusion of bourbon, orange, passionfruit, lemon finished with tangy ginger beer. One to try!

### POT-TAIL



Each week our skilled bartenders come up with new fabulous Pot-Tails, ask us what this weeks Pot-Tail is!



# SHOTS

£2.50

SOURZ

RASPBERRY, CHERRY, APPLE, STRAWBERRY

SAMBUCA JOSE TEQUILA

TEOUILA ROSE - £3

# BOMBS

£3.50

JÄGER BOMB Jager & Sugar free red bull

SKITTLE BOMB
COINTREAU & SUGAR FREE RED BULL

BERRY BOMB
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI & SUGAR FREE RED BULL

PORNSTAR BOMB - £4
ABSOLUT VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT & PROSECCO

# SH00TERS / £3.50

JAMMY DODGER CREME DE MURE & BAILEYS

> BABY GUINNESS KAHULA & BAILEYS

**SOURBALL** Vodka, disaronno, lemon LOOSEY GOOSEY SAMBUCA & CREME DE MURE

> IRISH FROG MIDORI & BAILEYS

BLUE KAMIKAZE Vodka. Blue curacao & lime juice

# £15 SERVES 2-4

PINK GIN FIZZ

PINK GIN - CRANBERRY - LEMONADE

**BLUE LAGOON** 

BLUE CURAÇAO - VODKA - LIME - LEMONADE

SEX ON THE BEACH

VODKA - PEACH SCHNAPPS - CRANBERRY - ORANGE - LIME



## SOFT DRINKS

Soda (half pint/pint)	
Coke - Coke Zero - Lemonade - Fanta	£3.10/£3.85
Soda & Lime/Blackcurrant	£3.10/£3.85
Eroch Luico (half nint/nint)	
Fresh Juice (half pint/pint) Orange - Pineapple - Cranberry - Apple	£3.10/£3.85
Fresh Orange & lemonade	£3.10/£3.85
riodii orange a femenaae	20.10, 20.00
Cans	
Irn Bru	£2.50
Diet Irn Bru	£2.50
Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.80
Bottles	
Appletiser	£3.25
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.70
Schwepps Slimline Tonic 200ml	£2.40
Fevertree Light Tonic 200ml	£2.60
Still Mineral Water 330ml	£2.70
Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml	£2.80
Coke 330ml	£3.25
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.25
Kids	
Simply fruity orange fruit shoot	£2.20
Simply fruity apple & blackcurrant fruit shoot	£2.20
Mega Milkshakes	
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lotus Biscoff, Cookies &	£4.95
Cream	

### **HOT DRINKS**

COFFEE				
LATTE	-	-	2.90	3.40
CAPPUCCINO			2.90	3.40
AMERICANO AMERICANO	-	-	2.80	3.10
FLAT WHITE		2.60		
ESPRESSO ESPRESSO	2	2.40	-	
MACCHIATO	2.20	-	-	-
VANILLA CHAI LATTE			3.10	3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE			3.10	3.50
MOCHA			3.30	3.60

TEA	100
	POT FOR 1
SCOTTISH BREW	2.90
PEPPERMINT	3.20
GREEN TEA	3.20
EARL GREY	3.20
RED BERRY	3.20
CHAMOMILE	3.20

### CHANGE IT UP

CHOOSE YOUR MILK REGULAR MILK SOY OAT (25P)

ADD SYRUP 80P

- VANILLA

- CARAMEL

- PUMPKIN SPICE

ADD AN EXTRA
ESPRESSO SHOT
OR TEA BAG

MAKE IT DECAF

DECAF COFFEE 8

TEA AVAILABLE